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Course Schedule for  
BT-BS Y21 Batch  2021-22-I (Asynchronous) Semester 

 
 

S.No. 
Course 
Number Course Name Units Instructor Instructor Email Lecture Schedule 

Tutorial 
Schedule 

Practical 
Schedule 

1 ECO101AA 
INTRODUCTION TO 
ECONOMICS 

3-1-0-0(11) D Pakrashi(I) pakrashi@iitk.ac.in (I) TThF 09:00-10:00 W 09:00-10:00 
 

2 ART102AA 
INTRODUCTION TO ART 
APRECIATION & CRITICISM 

3-1-0-0(11) Koumudi P Patil(I) kppatil@iitk.ac.in (I) TThF 09:00-10:00 W 09:00-10:00 
 

3 ENG112CA 
ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND 
COMMUNICATION SKILLS 

3-1-0-0(11) 
C Puttaswamy / T 
Ravichandran /  S 
Mathur /  P L Rao 

chai@iitk.ac.in (I) / 
trc@iitk.ac.in / 
suchitra@iitk.ac.in / 
lakshman@iitk.ac.in 

TThF 09:00-10:00 W 09:00-10:00 
 

4 ENG124AA LANGUAGE AND SOCIETY 3-1-0-0(11) Achla M Raina (I) achla@iitk.ac.in TThF 09:00-10:00 W 09:00-10:00 
5 PHI142AA INTRODUCTION TO LOGIC 3-1-0-0(11) A V R Sharma(I) avrs@iitk.ac.in (I) TThF 09:00-10:00 W 09:00-10:00 

6 PSY151AA 
INTRODUCTION TO 
PSYCHOLOGY 

3-1-0-0(11) B Bhushan(I) brajb@iitk.ac.in (I) TThF 09:00-10:00 W 09:00-10:00 
 

7 SOC171AA 
INTRODUCTORY 
SOCIOLOGY 

3-1-0-0(11) J S Sam(I) jssam@iitk.ac.in (I) TThF 09:00-10:00 W 09:00-10:00 
 

8 PHY101AA PHYSICS LABORATORY 0-0-3-0(3) A H Kelkar(I)  akelkar@iitk.ac.in (I)  
  

MTWThF 
10:00-13:00 

9 PHY102AA PHYSICS-I 3-1-0-0(11) 
A Singh(I) /  
T Sarkar 

avinas@iitk.ac.in / 
tapo@iitk.ac.in 

MWF 15:00-16:00 Th 15:00-16:00 
 

10 PHY103AA PHYSICS-II 3-1-0-0(11) 
Krishnacharya (I) / 
S Mukhopadhyay 

kcharya@iitk.ac.in (I) 
/ soumikm@iitk.ac.in 

MWF 11:00-12:00 T 11:00-12:00 
 

11 ESC101AA 
FUNDAMENTAL OF 
COMPUTING 

3-1-3-0(14) 
S Biswas(I) / H 
Zafar 

swarnendu@iitk.ac.in 
(I) / hamim@iitk.ac.in

MWF 12:00-13:00 T 12:00-13:00 
F 14:00-
17:00 

12 LIF101AA 
INTRODUCTION TO 
BIOLOGY 

2-0-0-0(6) 
Pradip Sinha(I)/ 
 Saravanan 
Matheshwaran 

pradips@iitk.ac.in / 
saran@iitk.ac.in 

WF 14:00-15:00   

13 TA101AA ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 2-0-3-0(9) Pankaj Wahi(I) wahi@iitk.ac.in (I) TTh 14:00-15:00  
MTWTh 
10:00-13:00 

14 MTH101AA MATHEMATICS I 3-1-0-0(11) 
Ajay Thakur / S 
Pattanayak / D 

asthakur@iitk.ac.in / 
santosha@iitk.ac.in / 

MWF 16:00-17:00 
MWF 10:00-11:00 

Th 16:00-17:00 
T    10:00-11:00 
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Sen / P Roy debasis@iitk.ac.in / 
prosenjit@iitk.ac.in 

15 CHM101AA CHEMISTRY LABORATORY 0-0-3-0(3) 
T G Gopakumar / 
D H Dethe / S P 
Rath / S K Kundu 

gopan@iitk.ac.in / 
ddethe@iitk.ac.in / 
sprath@iitk.ac.in/ 
sabuj@iitk.ac.in 

  
MTWTh 
14:00-17:00 

16 PE101AA MORNING EXERCISE 0-0-3-0(3) Syam Nair(I) 
syamnair@iitk.ac.in 
(I) 

TTh 17:30-18:30   

 


